Sanitary
Diaphragm
Valve
Manually operated
Type 601
Type 602
Description
The types 601 and 602 are extremely compact valves with many

Actuator size
Type of valve
Order Example -601 015 80 41 3A 0 040 94 1537T
-601
015
80
41
3A
0
040
94
1537
T
REVISION 12/06/00
Code 80
D1 x D2 Units D1 s1 D2 s2 H3 L1 L2 T BW-L L2 T BW-L L4 L5 TC-L
mm 6.35 1.2 6.35 1.2 -0.02 5.4 20.0 20.0 72.0 38.1 38.1 108.2 19.7 16.0 71.4
in 0.250 0.047 0.250 0.047 0.0 0.2 0.8 0.8 2.8 1.5 1.5 4.26 0.8 0.6 2.8
mm 6.35 1.2 12.7 1.65 3.15 8.2 20.0 20.0 72.0 38.1 38.1 108.2 19.7 16.0 71.4
in 0.250 0.047 0.500 0.065 0.1 0.3 0.8 0.8 2.8 1.5 1.5 4.26 0.8 0.6 2.8
mm 6.35 1.2 19.05 1.65 6.33 11.7 20.0 25.0 82.0 38.1 38.1 108.2 19.7 16.0 71.4
in 0.250 0.047 0.750 0.065 0.2 0.5 0.8 1.0 3.2 1.5 1.5 4.26 0.8 0.6 2.8
mm 6.35 1.2 25.4 1.65 9.5 15.3 20.0 25.0 82.0 38.1 38.1 108.2 19.7 16.0 71.4
in 0.250 0.047 1.000 0.065 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 3.2 1.5 1.5 4.26 0.8 0.6 2.8
mm 6.35 1.2 38.1 1.65 15.85 22.3 20.0 25.0 82.0 38.1 38.1 108.2 19.7 16.0 71.4
in 0.250 0.047 1.500 0.065 0.6 0.9 0.8 1.0 3.2 1.5 1.5 4.26 0.8 0.6 2.8
mm 6.35 1.2 50.8 1.65 22.2 29.4 20.0 30.0 92.0 38.1 44.5 120.9 19.7 16.0 71.4
in 0.250 0.047 2.000 0.065 0.9 1.2 0.8 1.2 3.6 1.5 1.8 4.76 0.8 0.6 2.8
mm 6.35 1.2 63.5 1.65 28.55 36.4 20.0 30.0 92.0 38.1 44.5 120.9 19.7 16.0 71.4
in 0.250 0.047 2.500 0.065 1.1 1.4 0.8 1.2 3.6 1.5 1.8 4.76 0.8 0.6 2.8
mm 9.525 1.2 12.7 1.65 3.15 8.2 20.0 20.0 72.0 38.1 38.1 108.2 19.7 16.0 71.4
in 0.375 0.047 0.500 0.065 0.1 0.3 0.8 0.8 2.8 1.5 1.5 4.26 0.8 0.6 2.8
mm 9.525 1.2 19.05 1.65 6.33 11.7 20.0 25.0 82.0 38.1 38.1 108.2 19.7 16.0 71.4
in 0.375 0.047 0.750 0.065 0.2 0.5 0.8 1.0 3.2 1.5 1.5 4.26 0.8 0.6 2.8
mm 9.525 1.2 25.4 1.65 9.5 15.3 20.0 25.0 82.0 38.1 38.1 108.2 19.7 16.0 71.4
in 0.375 0.047 1.000 0.065 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 3.2 1.5 1.5 4.26 0.8 0.6 2.8
mm 9.525 1.2 38.1 1.65 15.85 22.3 20.0 25.0 82.0 38.1 38.1 108.2 19.7 16.0 71.4
in 0.375 0.047 1.500 0.065 0.6 0.9 0.8 1.0 3.2 1.5 1.5 4.26 0.8 0.6 2.8
mm 9.525 1.2 50.8 1.65 22.2 29.4 20.0 30.0 92.0 38.1 44.5 120.9 19.7 16.0 71.4
in 0.375 0.047 2.000 0.065 0.9 1.2 0.8 1.2 3.6 1.5 1.8 4.76 0.8 0.6 2.8
mm 12.7 1.65 12.7 1.65 3.15 8.2 20.0 20.0 72.0 38.1 38.1 108.2 19.7 16.0 71.4
in 0.500 0.065 0.500 0.065 0.1 0.3 0.8 0.8 2.8 1.5 1.5 4.26 0.8 0.6 2.8
mm 12.7 1.65 19.05 1.65 6.33 11.7 20.0 25.0 82.0 38.1 38.1 108.2 19.7 16.0 71.4
in 0.500 0.065 0.750 0.065 0.2 0.5 0.8 1.0 3.2 1.5 1.5 4.26 0.8 0.6 2.8
mm 12.7 1.65 25.4 1.65 9.5 15.3 20.0 25.0 82.0 38.1 38.1 108.2 19.7 16.0 71.4
in 0.500 0.065 1.000 0.065 0.4 0.6 0.8 1.0 3.2 1.5 1.5 4.26 0.8 0.6 2.8
mm 12.7 1.65 38.1 1.65 15.85 22.3 20.0 25.0 82.0 38.1 38.1 108.2 19.7 16.0 71.4
in 0.500 0.065 1.500 0.065 0.6 0.9 0.8 1.0 3.2 1.5 1.5 4.26 0.8 0.6 2.8
mm 12.7 1.65 50.8 1.65 22.2 29.4 20.0 30.0 92.0 38.1 44.5 120.9 19.7 16.0 71.4
in 0.500 0.065 2.000 0.065 0.9 1.2 0.8 1.2 3.6 1.5 1.8 4.76 0.8 0.6 2.8
3/8 x 11/2
1/4 x 21/2
3/8 x 1/2
3/8 x 3/4
3/8 x 1
1/4 x 3/4
1/4 x 1
1/4 x 11/2
1/4 x 2
Code 59 Code 94
1/4 x 1/4
1/4 x 1/2
3/8 x 2
1/2 x 1/2
1/2 x 3/4
1/2 x 1
1/2 x 11/2
1/2 x 2
32
VALVES, ACTUATORS
AND CONTROL SYSTEMS